OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Kyiv Minirifle Open
Printed Man 29, 2018 at 13:12

Stage 1 --1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 14,37 2,7836 40,0000 100,00 22 JlebeguHeu, Bnagncnas
2 40 14,64 2,7322 39,2623 98,16 21 EpeweHko, Butanui
3 40 16,34 2,4480 35,1775 87,94 7 T[MucaH4ymH, Mukona
4 40 17,44 2,2936 32,9587 82,40 4 Kupees, Banepui
5 40 17,69 2,2612 32,4929 81,23 8 deTtnweHko, OnekcaHap
6 40 17,86 2,2396 32,1837 80,46 10 HoceHko, EBreHumn
7 40 18,19 2,1990 31,5998 79,00 45 Llynera, Cepren
8 40 18,44 2,1692 31,1714 77,93 5 KoHoHeHko, Biktop
9 40 19,78 2,0222 29,0597 72,65 17 YenypwH, [leHnc
10 40 21,45 1,8648 26,7972 66,99 15 TpeTbsik, Cepren
11 40 23,29 1,7175 24,6801 61,70 24 Tucapes, Onekcin
12 40 24,74 1,6168 23,2336 58,08 25 TapaH, KocTaHTuH
13 40 26,33 1,5192 21,8306 54,58 23  Mwukynuy, Hukonan
14 40 26,75 1,4953 21,4879 53,72 20 [xynan, OMuTpun
15 40 26,76 1,4948 21,4798 53,70 6 MowwnxumHa, KceHnsa
16 40 35,38 1,1306 16,2465 40,62 1 Kaptepe, Banepui
17 40 35,49 1,1271 16,1961 40,49 3  Kunumnuk, Tapac
18 10 20,12 0,4970 7,1421 17,86 31 pwuroposckun, [leHnc
19 0 21,11 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 9 LWeBu4eHko, Cepren
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Kyiv Minirifle Open
Printed Man 29, 2018 at 13:12

Stage 1 --1
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 40 13,49 2,9652
2 40 17,92 2,2321
3 40 18,44 2,1692
4 40 19,31 2,0715
5 40 20,41 1,9598
6 40 21,00 1,9048
7 40 21,95 1,8223
8 40 23,80 1,6807
9 40 24,98 1,6013
10 40 25,43 1,5729
11 40 27,73 1,4425
12 40 27,89 1,4342
13 40 29,91 1,3373
14 40 32,06 1,2477
15 40 33,25 1,2030
16 40 36,26 1,1031
17 40 44,27 0,9035
18 40 45,50 0,8791
19 40 46,93 0,8523
20 40 63,12 0,6337
21 10 96,63 0,1035
22 0 73,26 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
30,1116
29,2625
27,9441
26,4380
25,6952
24,5831
22,6723
21,6013
21,2190
19,4591
19,3474
18,0408
16,8309
16,2286
14,8814
12,1888
11,8593
11,4980

8,5488

1,3960

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
75,28
73,16
69,86
66,10
64,24
61,46
56,68
54,00
53,05
48,65
48,37
45,10
42,08
40,57
37,20
30,47
29,65
28,74
21,37

3,49
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

44
37
14
40
38
11
36
42
27
39
46
13
16
26
43
28
32
19
29
33
34
18

Name

LWanpaH, Makcnm
36apaHcbkuin, Bnagucnae
MyHbko, Oner
MantoTa, AMuTpo
KoBaneHko, AHTOH
Bonob6yes, [leHnc
Hauenko, Oner
Mep4yeHko, Bitanin
ManbBec, OnekcaHap
KoBanb, Bagum
MeTtyxos, boroaH
KoBanbuyk, AHOpewn
Xunbko, PycnaH
Lanoean, OnekcaHap
Xunbko, IpuHa
KosaueHko, OmuTpuin
TkaueHko, OnekcaHap
Bnactok, AHapen
MenexuH, Cepren
XnanpsiH, Camsen
LLunnko, Bonognmup
Babun, Aptem
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Kyiv Minirifle Open
Printed Man 29, 2018 at 13:12

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 167 47,26 3,5336 185,0000 100,00 25 TapaH, KocTaHTuH
2 179 55,30 3,2369 169,4638 91,60 7 TMucaHumH, Mukona
3 171 57,22 2,9885 156,4578 84,57 45 LlWynera, Cepren
4 152 53,10 2,8625 149,8642 81,01 10 HoceHko, EBreHumn
5 177 62,16 2,8475 149,0772 80,58 17 YenypwH, [leHnc
6 169 60,09 2,8124 147,2426 79,59 24 Tlucapes, Onekcin
7 142 51,87 2,7376 143,3247 77,47 22 JlebeguHeu, Bnagucnas
8 171 64,48 2,6520 138,8417 75,05 23 Mwkynud, Hukonan
9 157 61,69 2,5450 133,2398 72,02 3  Kunumnuk, Tapac
10 171 73,25 2,3345 122,2186 66,06 1 Kaptepe, Banepuii
11 120 53,19 2,2561 118,1137 63,85 21 EpeweHko, Butanuin
12 173 78,26 2,2106 115,7325 62,56 31 Tpuroposckun, leHuc
13 158 73,50 2,1497 112,5431 60,83 4 Kupees, Banepui
14 179 83,91 2,1332 111,6833 60,37 6 MouwwnxuHa, KceHus
15 127 63,92 1,9869 104,0198 56,23 5 KoHoHeHko, Biktop
16 129 66,51 1,9396 101,5434 54,89 8 ®etnweHko, OnekcaHap
17 154 88,34 1,7433 91,2667 49,33 20 [xynan, OMutpun
18 157 94,05 1,6693 87,3957 47,24 15 TpeTbsik, Cepren
19 118 76,61 1,5403 80,6391 43,59 9 LWeBu4eHko, Cepren
20 0 165,55 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 30 Tlep4yeHko, Bnagmumnp
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Kyiv Minirifle Open
Printed Man 29, 2018 at 13:12

Stage 2 -- 2
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 175 50,29 3,4798
2 143 51,50 2,7767
3 175 75,29 2,3243
4 149 69,52 2,1433
5 154 72,74 2,171
6 171 86,35 1,9803
7 175 95,57 1,8311
8 142 80,46 1,7649
9 147 88,31 1,6646
10 165 102,11 1,6159
11 101 66,41 1,5209
12 146 97,98 1,4901
13 136 95,77 1,4201
14 131 92,28 1,4196
15 91 64,72 1,4061
16 114 82,33 1,3847
17 93 71,69 1,2973
18 104 84,07 1,2371
19 127 106,07 1,1973
20 125 129,31 0,9667
21 0 88,55 0,0000
22 0 186,86 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

185,0000
147,6196
123,5709
113,9441
112,5545
105,2808
97,3491
93,8261
88,4958
85,9075
80,8543
79,2193
75,4961
75,4708
74,7512
73,6143
68,9667
65,7669
63,6541
51,3917
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
79,79
66,80
61,59
60,84
56,91
52,62
50,72
47,84
46,44
43,71
42,82
40,81
40,80
40,41
39,79
37,28
35,55
34,41
27,78

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

36
37
11
33
42
29
40
44
14
27
18
39
46
43
38
13
28
32
26
34
16
19

Name

HaueHko, Oner
36apaHcbkuin, Bnagucnae
Bonobyes, [leHuc
XnanpsiH, Camsen
lNepyeHko, Bitanin
MenexuH, Cepren
MantoTta, OMutpo
LWanpaH, Makcnm
MyHbKO, Oner
anbBec, OnekcaHap
Babun, Aptem
KoBanb, Bagum
MeTyxo., boraaH
Xunbko, IpnHa
KoBaneHko, AHTOH
KoBanbuyk, AHOpewn
KosayeHko, Omutpun
TkaueHko, OnekcaHap
LLanosan, OnekcaHap
LLnnko, Bonogmumunp
Xunbko, PycnaH
Bnactok, AHapen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Kyiv Minirifle Open
Printed Man 29, 2018 at 13:12

Stage 3 --3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 38 29,60 1,2838 50,0000 100,00 22 JlebeavHeu, Bnagncnas
2 40 41,60 0,9615 37,4494 74,90 5 KoHoHeHko, BikTop
3 40 54,78 0,7302 28,4391 56,88 20 [xynan, Omutpun
4 32 50,07 0,6391 24,8915 49,78 7 MucanunH, Mukona
5 21 34,27 0,6128 23,8662 47,73 8 deTtnweHko, OnekcaHap
6 15 27,26 0,5503 21,4311 42,86 10 HoceHko, EBreHumn
7 15 39,23 0,3824 14,8919 29,78 25 TapaH, KocTaHTuH
8 13 35,37 0,3675 14,3148 28,63 21 EpeuweHko, Butanun
9 16 51,60 0,3101 12,0767 24,15 4 Kupees, Banepun
10 15 55,97 0,2680 10,4379 20,88 31 [puroposckun, [leHnc
11 0 54,10 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 30 [lep4yeHko, Bnagnmup
12 0 39,78 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 23  Mwukynuy, Hukonan
13 0 40,47 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 45 UWynbra, Cepren
14 0 47,10 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 15 TpeTbsik, Cepren
15 0 52,55 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 9 LWeBu4eHko, Cepren
16 0 59,95 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 6 MowwunxunHa, KceHus
17 0 47,03 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 3  Kunumnuk, Tapac
18 0 44,06 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 1 Kaptepe, Banepuin
19 0 51,78 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 17 YenypwuH, deHuc
20 0 5,67 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 24 Tlucapes, Onekcin
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Kyiv Minirifle Open
Printed Man 29, 2018 at 13:12

Stage 3 --3
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 42 46,21 0,9089
2 21 35,65 0,5891
3 32 70,83 0,4518
4 19 47,36 0,4012
5 17 60,78 0,2797
6 12 56,60 0,2120
7 8 47,39 0,1688
8 15 90,04 0,1666
9 6 41,47 0,1447
10 0 44,93 0,0000
11 0 51,71 0,0000
12 0 80,32 0,0000
13 0 71,74 0,0000
14 0 49,42 0,0000
15 0 74,02 0,0000
16 0 87,76 0,0000
17 0 49,75 0,0000
18 0 58,99 0,0000
19 0 39,14 0,0000
20 0 40,49 0,0000
21 0 66,16 0,0000
22 0 37,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
32,4053
24,8536
22,0698
15,3867
11,6633
9,2867
9,1646
7,9593
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
64,81
49,71
44,14
30,77
23,33
18,57
18,33
15,92

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

40
36
27
37
44
38
14
42
18
43
39
34
33
29
32
19
28
46
11
13
26
16

Name

MantoTta, AmuTpo
HaueHko, Oner
anbBec, OnekcaHap
36apaHcbkuin, Bnagucnase
LWanpaH, Makcnm
KoBaneHko, AHTOH
MyHbKO, Oner
Mep4yeHko, Bitanin
Babui, Aptem
Xunbko, IpnHa
KoBanb, Bagum
LLnnko, Bonogmumunp
XnanpsiH, Camen
MenexuH, Cepren
TkadeHko, OnekcaHap
Bnactok, AHgpen
KosayeHko, Omutpun
MeTtyxos, boroaH
Bonobyes, [leHuc
KoBanbuyk, AHapen
LLlanoean, OnekcaHap
Xuneko, PycnaH
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Kyiv Minirifle Open
Printed Man 29, 2018 at 13:12

Stage 4 -4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 68 14,79 4,5977 90,0000 100,00 22 JlebeavHeu, Bnagncnas
2 84 21,28 3,9474 77,2697 85,86 10 HoceHko, EBreHun
3 82 20,87 3,9291 76,9118 85,46 24 Tlucapes, Onekcin
4 78 20,69 3,7699 73,7965 82,00 45 LUWynera, Cepren
5 66 18,09 3,6484 71,4179 79,35 25 TapaH, KocTaHTUH
6 80 22,45 3,5635 69,7550 77,51 5 KoHoHeHko, BikTop
7 68 19,13 3,5546 69,5818 77,31 21 EpeuweHko, Butanuin
8 78 24,02 3,2473 63,5658 70,63 6 MowwnxuHa, KceHus
9 80 26,03 3,0734 60,1614 66,85 7 TMucaH4ymH, Mukona
10 82 28,03 2,9254 57,2654 63,63 3 Kunumuuk, Tapac
11 55 19,16 2,8706 56,1913 62,43 23 Mwkynud, Hukonan
12 82 29,38 2,7910 54,6341 60,70 17 YenypwH, deHnc
13 59 22,15 2,6637 52,1411 57,93 8 ®eTtnweHko, OnekcaHap
14 76 28,59 2,6583 52,0357 57,82 20 [xynan, OMuTpun
15 86 33,71 2,5512 49,9392 55,49 4 Kupees, Banepun
16 67 26,63 2,5160 49,2499 54,72 1 Kaptepe, Banepui
17 74 31,24 2,3688 46,3684 51,52 31 Tlpwuroposckun, [leHnc
18 82 45,04 1,8206 35,6383 39,60 30 [ep4yeHko, Bnagnmup
19 62 65,59 0,9453 18,5036 20,56 15 Tpetbsk, Cepren
20 0 89,65 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 9 LleBueHko, Cepren
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Kyiv Minirifle Open
Printed Man 29, 2018 at 13:12

Stage 4 -4
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 78 19,47 4,0062
2 74 18,86 3,9236
3 80 22,76 3,5149
4 72 22,01 3,2712
5 70 22,21 3,1517
6 74 25,17 2,9400
7 76 26,14 2,9074
8 69 25,77 2,6775
9 65 25,51 2,5480
10 74 34,22 2,1625
11 59 29,49 2,0007
12 65 33,69 1,9294
13 61 34,33 1,7769
14 59 33,84 1,7435
15 59 35,89 1,6439
16 34 26,01 1,3072
17 61 58,96 1,0346
18 22 38,83 0,5666
19 44 78,76 0,5587
20 26 54,05 0,4810
21 0 17,69 0,0000
22 0 60,91 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
88,1463
78,9645
73,4897
70,8049
66,0484
65,3164
60,1518
57,2423
48,5809
44,9460
43,3437
39,9181
39,1684
36,9311
29,3665
23,2427
12,7283
12,5505
10,8067

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,94
87,74
81,66
78,67
73,39
72,57
66,84
63,60
53,98
49,94
48,16
44,35
43,52
41,03
32,63
25,83
14,14
13,94
12,01

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

36
37
38
39
40
42
11
43
44
13
18
33
27
46
32
28
29
19
26
14
16
34

Name

HaueHko, Oner
36apaHcbkuin, Bnagucnae
KoBaneHko, AHTOH
KoBanb, Bagum
MantoTa, OMutpo
lNepyeHko, Bitanin
Bonobyes, [leHuc
Xuneko, IpnHa
LWanpaH, Makcum
KoBanbuyk, AHapen
Babun, Aptem
XnanpsiH, Camsen
anbBec, OnekcaHap
MeTtyxos, boroaH
TkadeHko, OnekcaHap
KosaueHko, OmuTpuin
MenexuH, Cepren
Bnactok, AHapen
LLanosan, OnekcaHap
MyHbKO, Oner
Xunbko, PycnaH
LLnnko, Bonognmup
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Kyiv Minirifle Open
Printed Man 29, 2018 at 13:12

Stage 5 -5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 36 11,62 3,0981 40,0000 100,00 10 HoceHko, EBreHun

2 36 14,78 2,4357 31,4479 78,62 24 Tlucapes, Onekcin

3 36 15,29 2,3545 30,3990 76,00 21 EpeweHko, Butanuin

4 36 15,58 2,3107 29,8331 74,58 7 MucanunH, Mukona

5 36 16,31 2,2072 28,4979 71,24 23  Mwukynuy, Hukonan

6 36 18,97 1,8977 24,5018 61,25 22 JlebeguHeu, Bnagucnas
7 32 19,74 1,6211 20,9299 52,32 25 TapaH, KocTaHTuH

8 23 16,40 1,4024 18,1070 45,27 45 LUWynera, Cepren

9 38 33,17 1,1456 14,7911 36,98 3  Kunumnuk, Tapac
10 28 26,38 1,0614 13,7040 34,26 4 Kupees, Banepuii

11 38 36,54 1,0400 13,4270 33,57 31 Tpuroposckun, eHuc
12 38 37,25 1,0201 13,1711 32,93 5 KoHoHeHko, BikTop

13 34 34,36 0,9895 12,7758 31,94 9 LleBueHko, Cepren

14 26 33,17 0,7838 10,1203 25,30 8 ®etnweHko, OnekcaHap
15 34 45,95 0,7399 9,5534 23,88 6 MouwwnxunHa, KceHus

16 30 44,82 0,6693 8,6420 21,60 1 Kaptepe, Banepui

17 20 31,46 0,6357 8,2080 20,52 20 [xynan, OMutpun

18 11 19,99 0,5503 7,1047 17,76 17 YenypwH, Oenunc

19 38,98 0,1283 1,6561 4,14 15 TpeTtbsik, Cepren
20 0 39,72 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 30 Tlep4yeHko, Bnagmumnp
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Kyiv Minirifle Open
Printed Man 29, 2018 at 13:12

Stage 5 -5
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 40 16,41 2,4375
2 30 14,82 2,0243
3 40 20,43 1,9579
4 34 17,91 1,8984
5 36 24,47 1,4712
6 40 28,54 1,4015
7 36 28,60 1,2587
8 36 28,97 1,2427
9 36 31,18 1,1546
10 30 33,85 0,8863
11 32 37,31 0,8577
12 28 34,45 0,8128
13 13 20,97 0,6199
14 7 11,89 0,5887
15 11 20,27 0,5427
16 24 49,06 0,4892
17 17 77,73 0,2187
18 9 94,57 0,0952
19 0 24,93 0,0000
20 0 46,68 0,0000
21 0 36,43 0,0000
22 0 65,37 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
33,2186
32,1292
31,1524
24,1422
22,9993
20,6559
20,3921
18,9468
14,5436
14,0745
13,3376
10,1731
9,6611
8,9053
8,0277
3,5890
1,5617
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,05
80,32
77,88
60,36
57,50
51,64
50,98
47,37
36,36
35,19
33,34
25,43
24,15
22,26
20,07

8,97
3,90
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

36
37
44
40
42
29
43
14
46
39
28
27
32
38
11
19
34
33
18
16
13
26

Name

HaueHko, Oner
36apaHcbkuin, Bnagucnae
LWLanpaH, Makcum
MantoTa, AMuTpo
lNepyeHko, Bitanin
MenexuH, Cepren
Xunbko, IpuHa
MyHbKO, Oner
MeTyxos, boraaH
KoBanb, Bagum
KosaueHko, Omutpun
ManbBec, OnekcaHap
TkaueHko, OnekcaHap
KoBaneHko, AHTOH
Bonobyes, [leHuc
Bnactok, AHgpen
LWLunnko, Bonognmup
XnanpsiH, Camen
Babun, Aptem
Xwuneko, PycnaH
Kosanbuyk, AHapen
Lanoean, OnekcaHap

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Kyiv Minirifle Open
Printed Man 29, 2018 at 13:12

Stage 6 -- 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 76 20,55 3,6983 90,0000 100,00 10 HoceHko, EBreHun
2 80 23,04 3,4722 84,4984 93,89 23 Mwkynud, Hukonan
3 70 22,57 3,1015 75,4757 83,86 22 JlebeguHeu, Bnagucnas
4 76 24,63 3,0857 75,0914 83,43 24 Tlucapes, Onekcin
5 74 25,74 2,8749 69,9623 77,74 45 LUWynera, Cepren
6 76 26,88 2,8274 68,8058 76,45 7 TMncaHuunH, Mukona
7 63 24,16 2,6076 63,4577 70,51 25 TapaH, KocTaHTuH
8 86 35,49 2,4232 58,9703 65,52 3  Kunumnuk, Tapac
9 76 31,50 2,4127 58,7143 65,24 17 YenypwH, [leHnc
10 65 28,38 2,2903 55,7368 61,93 5 KoHoHeHko, BikTop
11 80 36,09 2,2167 53,9441 59,94 20 [xynan, Omutpun
12 74 33,99 2,1771 52,9811 58,87 6 MowwnxumHa, KceHnsa
13 70 32,43 2,1585 52,5281 58,36 1 Kaptepe, Banepuii
14 62 32,35 1,9165 46,6400 51,82 31 T[puroposckun, [leHnc
15 45 42,17 1,0671 25,9687 28,85 4 Kupees, Banepun
16 52 49,13 1,0584 25,7571 28,62 30 Tlep4yeHko, Bnagumnp
17 65 76,50 0,8497 20,6772 22,97 8 ®etnweHko, OnekcaHap
18 80 220,03 0,3636 8,8481 9,83 9 LleBueHko, Cepren
19 6 21,50 0,2791 6,7913 7,55 21 EpeweHko, Butanui
20 0 82,17 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 15 Tpetbsk, Cepren
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Kyiv Minirifle Open
Printed Man 29, 2018 at 13:12

Stage 6 -- 6
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 74 24,72 2,9935
2 82 31,17 2,6307
3 72 27,59 2,6096
4 80 33,54 2,3852
5 68 28,75 2,3652
6 74 33,10 2,2356
7 65 30,64 2,1214
8 57 27,81 2,0496
9 74 4424 1,6727
10 62 39,45 1,5716
11 47 32,38 1,4515
12 82 58,26 1,4075
13 55 43,00 1,2791
14 31 24,45 1,2679
15 26 25,15 1,0338
16 48 51,14 0,9386
17 32 34,39 0,9305
18 30 34,06 0,8808
19 38 83,62 0,4544
20 12 37,88 0,3168
21 0 4276 0,0000
22 0 27,84 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
79,0927
78,4585
71,7111
71,1099
67,2145
63,7799
61,6216
50,2893
47,2502
43,6396
42,3158
38,4551
38,1191
31,0810
28,2189
27,9755
26,4811
13,6626

9,6242

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,88
87,18
79,68
79,01
74,68
70,87
68,47
55,88
52,50
48,49
47,02
42,73
42,35
34,53
31,35
31,08
29,42
15,18
10,58

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11
42
40
44
38
36
33
46
32
39
28
14
27
37
16
26
29
43
34
13
19
18

Name

Bono6yes, [leHnc
NepyeHko, Bitanin
MantoTa, OMutpo
LWanpaH, Makcnm
KoBaneHko, AHTOH
HaueHko, Oner
XngupsiH, Cameen
MeTtyxos, boraoaH
TkaueHko, OnekcaHap
KoBanb, Bagum
KosaueHko, Omutpun
MyHbKO, Oner
anbBec, OnekcaHap
36apaHcbkuin, Bnagucnae
Xuneko, PycnaH
Lanoean, OnekcaHap
MenexuH, Cepren
Xunbko, IpnHa
LLnnko, Bonognmup
KoBanbuyk, AHOpewn
Bnactok, AHapen
Babun, Aptem

Page 1




Kyiv Minirifle Open
Printed Man 29, 2018 at 13:12

Disqualified Shooters

No. Division Name

2 Open 3aropin, daHuno

1 Disqualifications

12 Standard KacbsiHeHko, OMuTpun

1 Disqualifications
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